COLD DRINKS

ICED DRINKS SM 12 0z MD 16 OZ LG 24 Oz
Cold Brew $5.00 $6.00 $7.00
Iced Latte $6.00 $7.00 $8.00
Iced Vanilla Latte $6.00 $7.00 $8.00
Iced Caramel Macchiato $6.00 $7.00 $8.00
Iced Mocha $6.00 $7.00 $8.00
Iced White Chocolate Mocha $6.00 $7.00 $8.00
Iced Tea, Rotating Flavor $5.00 $6.00 $7.00
Iced Chai Tea Latte $6.00 $7.00 $8.00

COLD BLENDED

Frappe $5.00 $6.00 $8.00
Flavored Frappe $6.00 $7.00 $9.00
REFRESHERS &

SMOOTHIES

Strawberry Acai $6.00 $7.00 $9.00
Blood Orange, Coconut, Ginger $6.00 $7.00 $9.00
Protein Smoothie (chocolate or

vanilla) $6.00 $7.00 $9.00
Property Specific Fruit

Smoothies $6.00 $7.00 $9.00
CUSTOMIZE

Milk Alternative $0.75

B-12 Boost $1.00

Additional Expresso Shot $1.25
Additional Flavored Syrup $0.75



House Made Fresh Fruit Cup

Whole Fresh Fruit

Individual Fruit Yogurt
House Made Yogurt Parfait

COFFEE

Coffee of the day
Café Au Lait

ESPRESSO
Espresso (single)
Cappuccino
Americano

Café Latte

Flavored Latte
Caramel Macchiato
Café Mocha

Red Eye

COFFEE-FREE

Hot Cocoa
Elevated Hot Cocoa

HOT TEA

Chai Tea Latte
Hot Tea

Chamomile, Chai, Earl Grey,
English Breakfast, Blueberry
Merlot, Green Tea Jasmine

Extra Bag $1.00

MD 16 Oz

$4.00
$5.00

$3.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$6.00

$5.00

$4.00

$9.00
$3.00
$6.00
$10.00

LG 20 Oz

$5.00
$6.00

$6.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$6.00
$7.00

$6.00



BREAKING BREAD

Assorted Pastry

Croissant

Almond Croissant

Chocolate Croissant
Double-Chocolate Chunk
Brownie

House-Baked Jumbo Chocolate
Chip Cookie

BREAKFAST

Mylk Labs Oatmeal

“Mother Nature’s choice”
Sun-Dried Tomato & Spinach
Quiche

Sunrise Croissant

Smoked pit ham, egg, cheddar
cheese

St. Louis St. Muffuletta
Shaved prime rib, Chisesi Ham,
Olive Salad, Creole Remoulade
Turkey & Swiss Club Sandwich
Prime Rib Debris Po’Boy
Leidenheimer French bread,
horseradish aioli, sea salt fries
Royal Burger

Sirloin beef patty, cheddar
cheese, smoked pepper aioli,
bibb lettuce, beefsteak tomato,
dill pickle, brioche bun, sea salt
fries

$5.00
$7.00
$8.00
$8.00
$7.00

$5.00

$9.00
$8.00

$11.00

$14.00

$12.00
$20.00

$20.00



DAILY BOWLS

Turtle Soup $14.00
Caesar Salad $12.00
Parmesan cheese, olive oil,

croutons, house made dressing

Moss Salad $18.00
Rotisserie chicken, mixed greens,

capers, baby arugula, cherry

tomatoes, hardboiled eggs,

olives, and toasted almonds



