

## **COLD DRINKS**

ICED DRINKS	SM 12 OZ	MD 16 OZ	LG 24 OZ
Cold Brew	\$5.00	\$6.00	\$7.00
Iced Latte	\$6.00	\$7.00	\$8.00
Iced Vanilla Latte	\$6.00	\$7.00	\$8.00
Iced Caramel Macchiato	\$6.00	\$7.00	\$8.00
Iced Mocha	\$6.00	\$7.00	\$8.00
Iced White Chocolate Mocha	\$6.00	\$7.00	\$8.00
Iced Tea, Rotating Flavor	\$5.00	\$6.00	\$7.00
Iced Chai Tea Latte	\$6.00	\$7.00	\$8.00
COLD BLENDED			
Frappe	\$5.00	\$6.00	\$8.00
Flavored Frappe	\$6.00	\$7.00	\$9.00
REFRESHERS &			
SMOOTHIES	4	4	4
Strawberry Acai	\$6.00	<b>\$7.00</b>	\$9.00
Blood Orange, Coconut, Ginger	\$6.00	\$7.00	\$9.00
Protein Smoothie (chocolate or			
vanilla)	\$6.00	\$7.00	\$9.00
Property Specific Fruit			
Smoothies	\$6.00	\$7.00	\$9.00

#### **CUSTOMIZE**

Milk Alternative \$0.75

B-12 Boost \$1.00

Additional Expresso Shot \$1.25

**Additional Flavored Syrup \$0.75** 

			. – – –	 	 _
	$\Lambda$	_ (		MI	
SN			N I	7	ш,

House Made Fresh Fruit Cup	\$9.00
Whole Fresh Fruit	\$3.00
Individual Fruit Yogurt	\$6.00
House Made Yogurt Parfait	\$10.00

## HOT DRINKS

COFFEE	MD 16 OZ	<b>LG 20 OZ</b>
Coffee of the day	\$4.00	\$5.00
Café Au Lait	\$5.00	\$6.00
ESPRESSO		
Espresso (single)	\$3.00	
Cappuccino	\$5.00	\$6.00
Americano	\$4.00	\$5.00
Café Latte	\$5.00	\$6.00
Flavored Latte	\$5.00	\$6.00
Caramel Macchiato	\$5.00	\$6.00
Café Mocha	\$5.00	\$6.00
Red Eye	\$5.00	\$6.00
COFFEE-FREE		
Hot Cocoa	\$5.00	\$6.00
Elevated Hot Cocoa	\$6.00	\$7.00
Lievatea flot cocoa	70.00	<b>γ7.00</b>
HOT TEA		
Chai Tea Latte	\$5.00	\$6.00
Hot Tea		
Chamomile, Chai, Earl Grey,		
English Breakfast, Blueberry		
Merlot, Green Tea Jasmine	\$4.00	
Extra Bag \$1.00		

## BREAKING BREAD

Assorted Pastry	\$5.00
Croissant	\$7.00
Almond Croissant	\$8.00
<b>Chocolate Croissant</b>	\$8.00
<b>Double-Chocolate Chunk</b>	\$7.00
Brownie	
House-Baked Jumbo Chocolate	\$5.00
Chip Cookie	

## BREAKFAST

Mylk Labs Oatmeal	\$9.00
"Mother Nature's choice"	
Sun-Dried Tomato & Spinach	\$8.00
Quiche	
Sunrise Croissant	\$11.00
Smoked pit ham, egg, cheddar	
cheese	

## HANDHELDS

fries

St. Louis St. Muffuletta
Shaved prime rib, Chisesi Ham,
Olive Salad, Creole Remoulade
Turkey & Swiss Club Sandwich
Prime Rib Debris Po'Boy
Leidenheimer French bread,
horseradish aioli, sea salt fries
Royal Burger
Sirloin beef patty, cheddar
cheese, smoked pepper aioli,
bibb lettuce, beefsteak tomato,
dill pickle, brioche bun, sea salt

# DAILY BOWLS.

olives, and toasted almonds

Turtle Soup Caesar Salad	\$14.00 \$12.00
Parmesan cheese, olive oil,	<b>7</b> ==
croutons, house made dressing	
Moss Salad	\$18.00
Rotisserie chicken, mixed greens,	
capers, baby arugula, cherry	
tomatoes, hardboiled eggs,	